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II kolo PSCS Zima 2021
Pirot, 21.11.2021

Disciplina 8 Ženski/F, 100m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno/Open
21.11.2021 Rezultati
SRB Otvoreno/Open 53.84 Miroslava Najdanovski PRO Istanbul (TUR) 10.12.2009
SRB - 18 54.27 Nina Stanisavljevic DUB Kazan (RUS) 04.11.2021
SRB - 17 54.27 Nina Stanisavljevic DUB Kazan (RUS) 04.11.2021
SRB - 16 54.73 Nina Stanisavljevic DUB Skopje (MKD) 14.11.2020
SRB - 15 55.04 Nina Stanisavljevic DUB Zrenjanin 01.11.2019
SRB - 14 55.69 Nina Stanisavljevic DUB Zrenjanin 15.12.2018
SRB - 13 57.66 Jana Markovic CPA Novi Sad 25.11.2017
SRB - 12 1:00.16 Jana Markovic CPA Zrenjanin 03.11.2016
SRB - 11 1:02.49 Jana Markovic CPA Zrenjanin 05.11.2015
SRB - 10 1:07.17 Miona Duric SRB Louvain-la-Neuve (BEL) 17.11.2019
Bodova: FINA 2021

Rang God. VremeBodova 50m 100m

9 godina

1. Petra Radojkovic 9 Orka 034, KG 1:35.97 143 44.10 51.87
2. Marijana Jovanovic 9 Sveti Nikola, NI 1:36.72 140 45.08 51.64
3. Emilija Vitanovic 9 Sveti Nikola, NI 1:39.71 127 45.42 54.29
4. Nina Bogavac 9 Sveti Nikola, NI 1:41.16 122
5. Andrea Zivkovic 9 Dubočica, LE 1:43.55 114 48.23 55.32
6. Iskra Dobric 9 Leskovac, LE 1:45.43 108 50.56 54.87
7. Danica Petrovic 9 Sveti Nikola, NI 1:51.14 92 50.14 1:01.00
8. Milica Mihajlovic 9 Niš 2005, NI 1:52.17 89 51.29 1:00.88

DSQ Jelena Cakic 9 Dubočica, LE 1:43.19 45.01 58.18

10 - 11 godina

1. Neda Ignjatovic 10 Dubočica, LE 1:09.56 376 33.58 35.98
2. Iva Marjanovic 11 Delfin, ŠA 1:11.90 341 35.12 36.78
3. Sofija Jovanić 11 Crnica, PN 1:12.77 329 35.12 37.65
4. Marija Stefanovic 11 Sveti Nikola, NI 1:16.08 288 36.40 39.68
5. Dunja Danev 10 Napredak, KŠ 1:16.23 286 35.62 40.61
6. Sara Popovic 11 Delfin, ŠA 1:20.03 247 37.21 42.82
7. Hana Radojkovic 10 Crnica, PN 1:20.15 246 38.34 41.81
8. Nikolina Stojkovic 11 Dubočica, LE 1:21.84 231 1:21.93
9. Tijana Cvetkovic 10 Dubočica, LE 1:22.59 225 39.70 42.89

10. Aleksandra Filovski 10 Napredak, KŠ 1:27.02 192 42.99 44.03
11. Iva Cvetkovic 11 Leskovac, LE 1:28.52 182 41.79 46.73
12. Bjanka Mihajlovic 10 Napredak, KŠ 1:30.11 173 44.02 46.09
13. Teodora Nikolic 11 Dubočica, LE 1:30.88 169 42.88 48.00
14. Jelisaveta Maksimovic 11 Pirat, KG 1:32.04 162 42.55 49.49
15. Iskra Manic 10 Napredak, KŠ 1:34.52 150 45.14 49.38
16. Teodora Djurisic 11 Napredak, KŠ 1:37.41 137 49.84 47.57
17. Una Bogdanovic 11 Dubočica, LE 1:40.04 126 46.96 53.08
18. Andjelija Jovanovic 10 Sveti Nikola, NI 1:41.11 122 45.97 55.14
19. Kristina Vlajic 11 Napredak, KŠ 1:48.52 99 49.81 58.71
20. Vanja Randjelovic 10 Sveti Nikola, NI 2:19.31 46 1:01.00 1:18.31

DSQ Jana Petkovic 10 Leskovac, LE 1:22.70 39.89 42.81

12 - 13 godina

1. Sofija Milivojevic 13 Pirat, KG 1:02.90 509 30.23 32.67
2. Tatjana Zivadinovic 12 Crnica, PN 1:03.82 488 30.96 32.86
3. Leona Dimitrijevic 12 Dubočica, LE 1:05.18 458 31.14 34.04
4. Anja Stojanovic 13 Dubočica, LE 1:06.61 429 31.87 34.74
5. Minja Ristic 12 Dubočica, LE 1:09.52 377 34.11 35.41
6. Petra Vucic 12 Sveti Nikola, NI 1:12.46 333 33.95 38.51
7. Masa Antic 12 Pirat, KG 1:16.43 284
8. Petra Stevanovic 12 Dubočica, LE 1:17.79 269 37.33 40.46
9. Milica Guduric 12 S.Grad, UE 1:26.55 195 37.10 49.45

DSQ Sara Markovic 12 Leskovac, LE 1:18.36 37.46 40.90
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II kolo PSCS Zima 2021
Pirot, 21.11.2021

Disciplina 8, Ženski/F, 100m Slobodno/Free

14 - 15 godina

1. Masa Cvetkovic 14 Valis, VA 1:01.58 543
2. Jelena Ciric 15 Leskovac, LE 1:02.39 522 30.17 32.22
3. Petra Pesic 14 Dubočica, LE 1:10.82 357 34.69 36.13
4. Jelena Madic 14 Sveti Sava, PI 1:16.33 285 36.18 40.15

16 - 17 godina

1. Nina Stanisavljevic 17 Dubočica, LE 56.38 707 27.06 29.32
2. Milica Pesic 17 Dubočica, LE 1:06.45 432 31.29 35.16
3. Kristina Ristic 17 Dubočica, LE 1:11.14 352 33.95 37.19
4. Dunja Milosavljevic 17 Sveti Nikola, NI 1:12.66 330 34.34 38.32

Otvoreno/Open

1. Nina Stanisavljevic 17 Dubočica, LE 56.38 707 27.06 29.32
2. Mina Nikolic 18 Sveti Nikola, NI 1:01.11 555 29.90 31.21
3. Masa Cvetkovic 14 Valis, VA 1:01.58 543
4. Jelena Ciric 15 Leskovac, LE 1:02.39 522 30.17 32.22
5. Sofija Milivojevic 13 Pirat, KG 1:02.90 509 30.23 32.67
6. Tatjana Zivadinovic 12 Crnica, PN 1:03.82 488 30.96 32.86
7. Leona Dimitrijevic 12 Dubočica, LE 1:05.18 458 31.14 34.04
8. Nina Cojic 23 Sveti Nikola, NI 1:06.07 439 32.18 33.89
9. Milica Pesic 17 Dubočica, LE 1:06.45 432 31.29 35.16

10. Anja Stojanovic 13 Dubočica, LE 1:06.61 429 31.87 34.74
11. Minja Ristic 12 Dubočica, LE 1:09.52 377 34.11 35.41
12. Neda Ignjatovic 10 Dubočica, LE 1:09.56 376 33.58 35.98
13. Petra Pesic 14 Dubočica, LE 1:10.82 357 34.69 36.13
14. Kristina Ristic 17 Dubočica, LE 1:11.14 352 33.95 37.19
15. Iva Marjanovic 11 Delfin, ŠA 1:11.90 341 35.12 36.78
16. Petra Vucic 12 Sveti Nikola, NI 1:12.46 333 33.95 38.51
17. Dunja Milosavljevic 17 Sveti Nikola, NI 1:12.66 330 34.34 38.32
18. Sofija Jovanić 11 Crnica, PN 1:12.77 329 35.12 37.65
19. Ana Nedeljkovic 19 Crnica, PN 1:15.68 292 36.29 39.39
20. Marija Stefanovic 11 Sveti Nikola, NI 1:16.08 288 36.40 39.68
21. Dunja Danev 10 Napredak, KŠ 1:16.23 286 35.62 40.61
22. Jelena Madic 14 Sveti Sava, PI 1:16.33 285 36.18 40.15
23. Masa Antic 12 Pirat, KG 1:16.43 284
24. Petra Stevanovic 12 Dubočica, LE 1:17.79 269 37.33 40.46
25. Sara Popovic 11 Delfin, ŠA 1:20.03 247 37.21 42.82
26. Hana Radojkovic 10 Crnica, PN 1:20.15 246 38.34 41.81
27. Nikolina Stojkovic 11 Dubočica, LE 1:21.84 231 1:21.93
28. Tijana Cvetkovic 10 Dubočica, LE 1:22.59 225 39.70 42.89
29. Milica Guduric 12 S.Grad, UE 1:26.55 195 37.10 49.45
30. Aleksandra Filovski 10 Napredak, KŠ 1:27.02 192 42.99 44.03
31. Iva Cvetkovic 11 Leskovac, LE 1:28.52 182 41.79 46.73
32. Bjanka Mihajlovic 10 Napredak, KŠ 1:30.11 173 44.02 46.09
33. Teodora Nikolic 11 Dubočica, LE 1:30.88 169 42.88 48.00
34. Jelisaveta Maksimovic 11 Pirat, KG 1:32.04 162 42.55 49.49
35. Iskra Manic 10 Napredak, KŠ 1:34.52 150 45.14 49.38
36. Petra Radojkovic 9 Orka 034, KG 1:35.97 143 44.10 51.87
37. Marijana Jovanovic 9 Sveti Nikola, NI 1:36.72 140 45.08 51.64
38. Teodora Djurisic 11 Napredak, KŠ 1:37.41 137 49.84 47.57
39. Emilija Vitanovic 9 Sveti Nikola, NI 1:39.71 127 45.42 54.29
40. Una Bogdanovic 11 Dubočica, LE 1:40.04 126 46.96 53.08
41. Andjelija Jovanovic 10 Sveti Nikola, NI 1:41.11 122 45.97 55.14
42. Nina Bogavac 9 Sveti Nikola, NI 1:41.16 122
43. Andrea Zivkovic 9 Dubočica, LE 1:43.55 114 48.23 55.32
44. Iskra Dobric 9 Leskovac, LE 1:45.43 108 50.56 54.87
45. Kristina Vlajic 11 Napredak, KŠ 1:48.52 99 49.81 58.71
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II kolo PSCS Zima 2021
Pirot, 21.11.2021

Disciplina 8, Ženski/F, 100m Slobodno/Free, Otvoreno/Open

Rang God. VremeBodova 50m 100m

46. Danica Petrovic 9 Sveti Nikola, NI 1:51.14 92 50.14 1:01.00
47. Milica Mihajlovic 9 Niš 2005, NI 1:52.17 89 51.29 1:00.88
48. Vanja Randjelovic 10 Sveti Nikola, NI 2:19.31 46 1:01.00 1:18.31

DSQ Sara Markovic 12 Leskovac, LE 1:18.36 37.46 40.90
DSQ Jana Petkovic 10 Leskovac, LE 1:22.70 39.89 42.81
DSQ Jelena Cakic 9 Dubočica, LE 1:43.19 45.01 58.18
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